
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
277 
15 
19 
2 

229 
22 
43 
29 
10 

115 
3 

71 
315 
333 
114 

8 
12 

112 
117 
95 

888 
51 
7 

101 
119 
21 
99 

139 
111 
911 
54 

127 
79 

777 
122 
26 

444 
76 

434 
222 
59 
82 
44 
34 

281 

PATCH 1 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 

Senior 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 

Class 
C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Name 
JP SARKIS / FADF 
CAETANO CAVALCANTE / FPRA 
BERNARDO GRESPAN / FASP 
HIGOR BECKER / FAUESC 
PIETRO BELIZARIO / FAUESC 
BENNY ABDALLA / FAEM 
FRANCISCO MATTOS / FPRA 
MARINA BRANDÃO / FAUGO 
BERNARDO GUBERT / FAUESC 
ULISSES NEVES / FADF 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 
GUI POLLONE / FPRA 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 
LORENZO SIMONETTI / FAEES 
JOÃO COSTA / FASP 
EDUARDO ROSARIO / FAB 
JOÃO BERTOLDI / FAUESC 
MIGUEL TOMAZELLI / FAMS 
FELIPE MORGENSTERN / 
NICOLAS RAITANI / FPRA 
BERNARDO VIEIRA / FASP 
GABRIEL SAGRILLO / FAEES 
GABRIEL KAVALCO / FPRA 
ELIABE MASTELLA / FAT 
SANITO NETO / FPRA 
LORENZO KUHN / FAUESC 
LEONARDO SECKLER / FPARN 
JOAQUIM EMERICK / FAEES 
MANOEL MARTINS / FAUESC 
JOÃO PEDRO ZANATTA / FAUESC 
GUSTAVO TREVISAN / FAT 
NICOLAS WEISS / FPRA 
LUIS COSTA / FAUESC 
ALBERTO TORMEM / FAUESC 
RODRIGO GINATO / FASP 
LEO PARREIRA / FASP 
GAEL RAMPAZZO / FAEM 
VICENZO WINCKLER / FAUESC 
RAFAEL MEZINE / FAERJ 
NICOLAS SOUZA / FAERJ 
FRANCISCO MORGENSTERN / 
JORGE MONTIN / FASP 
HENRIQUE BEZERRA / FASP 
CHARLES USCOCOVICH/ FPRA 
VITOR TARCHIANI / FASP 

Overall BestTm 
58.286 
58.333 
58.407 
58.379 
58.460 
58.403 
58.523 
58.444 
58.691 
58.502 
58.715 
58.514 
58.727 
58.538 
58.727 
58.548 
58.812 
58.608 
58.965 
58.624 
59.057 
58.658 
59.100 
58.666 
59.265 
58.708 
59.270 
58.716 
59.279 
58.793 
59.341 
58.798 
59.382 
59.163 
59.445 
59.326 
59.560 
59.417 
59.862 
59.481 

1:00.079 
59.568 

1:00.134 
59.572 

1:00.238 

Diff 

0.047 
0.121 
0.093 
0.174 
0.117 
0.237 
0.158 
0.405 
0.216 
0.429 
0.228 
0.441 
0.252 
0.441 
0.262 
0.526 
0.322 
0.679 
0.338 
0.771 
0.372 
0.814 
0.380 
0.979 
0.422 
0.984 
0.430 
0.993 
0.507 
1.055 
0.512 
1.096 
0.877 
1.159 
1.040 
1.274 
1.131 
1.576 
1.195 
1.793 
1.282 
1.848 
1.286 
1.952 

Gap 

0.047 
0.004 
0.046 
0.016 
0.024 
0.009 
0.037 
0.025 
0.042 
0.007 
0.012 
0.011 
0.015 

0.010 
0.014 
0.060 
0.153 
0.016 
0.092 
0.034 
0.043 
0.008 
0.102 
0.017 
0.005 
0.001 
0.009 
0.066 
0.015 
0.005 
0.041 
0.063 
0.028 
0.047 
0.079 
0.035 
0.214 
0.036 
0.072 
0.008 
0.055 
0.004 
0.104 

In Session 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 

CHASSIS 
ONS/BRAVAR 
PD'M RACING 
RB MOTORSPORT 
PICCOLI COMPETIÇÕES 
D.RACING 
MARQUINHOS PERFORMANCE 
A8 RACING 
ACADEMIA DE PILOTOS 
TECHSPEED RACING TEAM 
TPC MOTOR SPORT 
WM RACING TEAM 

WM RACING TEAM 
SS RACE TEAM 
MISTER MOTORSPORT 
SCUDERIA 205 
A8 RACING 
PD'M RACING 
SADAN RACING 
RAITANI RACING 
HASTEN MOTORSPORT 
FERNANDES COMPETIÇÕES 
KAVALCO RACING 
ALPHA RACING 
SN RACING 
PINHEIRO COMPETIÇÕES 
MAGRELO MOTORS 
MÚLTIPLA RACING TEAM 
TYSON RACING 
BRASIL DRIVE 
GM RACING 
WEISS RACING 
JPW KART RACING 
CONKAS KART RACING 
GRIGOLETTO RACING COACH 
POLEHTTO RACING 
EVOLUTION MOTORSPORT 
QUIRINO RACING 
KARTLAB 
ONS/BRAVAR 
SADAN RACING 
MONTIN 
EQUIPE XTREME KART 
BRAVAR 
EVOLUTION MOTORSPORT 

GRP 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
MEGA KART 
BRAVAR 
-- 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
SADAN RACING 
BIREL ART 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
DQ 

No. 
77 
86 
28 

772 
33 
6 
1 

11 
160 
306 

PATCH 1 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 
D 
A 
B 
C 

Senior 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
I 
P 
P 

Class 
C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Name 
FRANCISCO HUMMEL / FASP 
THEO XIMENES / FAERJ 
GUSTAVO MARTINELLI / FAUESC 
NIKOLAS FILHO / FASP 
FRANCISCO BRÍTEZ / 
JOÃO ESPARRACHIARI / FASP 
LORENZO SIMÕES / FAUGO 
BERNARDO NARDELLI / FAUGO 
EDUARDO MOTA / FAERJ 
NELSON SOSA / 

Overall BestTm 
59.576 

1:00.283 
59.622 

1:01.042 
59.648 

1:01.055 
1:00.007 
1:01.124 
1:00.585 

Diff 
1.290 
1.997 
1.336 
2.756 
1.362 
2.769 
1.721 
2.838 
2.299 

Gap 
0.004 
0.045 
0.046 
0.457 
0.026 
0.013 
0.145 
0.069 
0.302 

In Session 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T2 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 
TOMADA DE TEMPO - T1 

CHASSIS 
RB MOTORSPORT 
WM RACING TEAM 
SN RACING 
VELO KART 
CHANOSKI MOTORSPORT 
NATAN MOTORSPORT 
GG KART RACING TEAM 
GG KART RACING TEAM 
Z. RACING KART 
BICUDO RACING 

GRP 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
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